1820 Series
Your Partner in the Field
Superior craftsmanship, quality
componentry and long-lasting durability
make the 1820 Series compact electric
pump an exceptional value when
choosing a pump for aboveground tank
installations. Uniquely designed for

• Rear or side mount (for shelf mount
	 installations) filter kits.
Model Nomenclature
Model 1820 - Basic pump with 3-wheel
meterregister with hose and nozzle.
Model 1820A - Model 1820 with automatic
nozzle hanger, less nozzle.
Model 1820R - Model 1820 with square
cabinet and 4-wheel push-button register.
Option Suffix
A - Automatic nozzle hanger, less nozzle.
C - Includes 10:1 pulser (1820R series only).
L - Liter registration in tenths.
WL - Liter registration in whole units
        (1820 only).
SS - Stainless steel cabinet (1820R series only).
VR - Vapor recovery nozzle boot, less hose,
      nozzle and splitter.
25 - 230 VAC, 50 Hz motor.
Delivery Rate
Up to 18 GPM (68 LPM 60 Hz models, 57 LPM
50 Hz models.*
Register
3-wheel volume-only register. Lever type reset